121493-HMC611LP4
Part Number 121493-HMC611LP4
Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description BOARD EVAL HMC611LP4E
Quantity Available 2 pcs in stock
Datasheets 121493-HMC611LP4.pdf
121493-HMC611LP4 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 121493-HMC611LP4
Manufacturer Part Number 121493-HMC611LP4 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) Description BOARD EVAL HMC611LP4E
Package / Case Quantity Available 2
Type Log Detector/Controller Supplied Contents Board(s)
Series - Other Names 1127-2145
121493-HMC611LP4-ND
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Frequency 1MHz ~ 10GHz For Use With/Related Products HMC611LP4
Base Part Number HMC611
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 121493-HMC611LP4 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 121493-HMC611LP4
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
1214BC KNOB 0.253" PHENOLIC Davies Molding, LLC. 500 pcs
1214A LOCK WASHER BLACK FOR 3/8 THREAD CTS Electrocomponents 500 pcs
12147AX408 SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 4A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
121492-HMC602LP4 HMC602LP4 EVAL PCB ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 12 pcs
12149AGX408 SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 4A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
12147AGX408 SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 4A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
12149AK SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 4A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
12147AGKX679 SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 4A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
12147AGKX759 SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 4A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
12149A3V SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 4A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
1214BL KNOB 0.125" PHENOLIC Davies Molding, LLC. 244 pcs
12149A SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 4A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
12147AK SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 4A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
121496-4 CONN RECEPT 100POS VERT 30AU PCB Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
121496-4 CONN RECEPT 100POS VERT 30AU PCB TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs
12148AK12 SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 4A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
12148 WRSTBND 7MM SKT-4MM SKT W/DSK Desco 500 pcs
12147AX408+U13 SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 4A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
12148A SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 4A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
1214BE KNOB 0.250" PHENOLIC Davies Molding, LLC. 457 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
121493-HMC611LP4 Details PDF